
Date:  Revised 8.10.25 Event Time Location Faculty Responsible

Tuesday, July 22-24 Responsive Classroom Training

Wednesday, July 23-25 Take Flight Training

Wednesday, July 30 Mandatory Capstone Orientation for Senior 
Students and Parents

noon

Thursday, July 31-Aug 1 New Teacher Orientation

Monday, August 4-8 Teacher Inservice

Monday, August 4 Athletics Mandatory Meeting:  Cheerleading, 
Cross Country, Volleyball

5:30 PM Gymnasium Coach Bibby, Coach Davis, Coach Lax, Coach Crousillac, Coach Hinchliffe

Tuesday, August 5
Volleyball @ Home vs Chef
JV at 5:00
V at 6:00

5:00 PM Gymnasium Coach Bibby

Friday/Saturday, Aug 8/9 Pom Poms in Paradise (Cheerleading) 4:00 PM - 11:00 AM Bella Bowman Foundation 
Offices

Coach Crousillac
Coach Hinchliffe

Sunday, August 10 Ice Cream Social on the Quad
Elementary:  4:00 - 5:30
MS/HS:  6:00 -7:30 

Quad
Kayla Abadie 
Falastin Zarruq

Monday, August 11 All School Orientation 
K-5:  8:00 - 9:30 AM
6-8:  10:30 AM - 12:00 PM
9-12:  1:00 - 2:30 PM

Gymnasium Brighton Administration

Tuesday, August 12 First Day of School 

Tuesday, August 12 Volleyball Away vs CAL 6:00 PM Coach Bibby
Thursday, August 14 Dyslexia Screening As scheduled Academic Center Theresa Hastings
Friday, August 15 Volleyball & Home 6:00 PM Gymnasium Coach Bibby
Monday, August 18 HS Honor Code Signing 8:00 AM Gymnasium John Hodges
Tuesday, August 19 Volleyball @ Home JV:  5:00  PM

V:  6:00 PM
Gymnasium Coach Bibby

Wednesday, August 20 MS Honor Code Signing 8:00 AM Gymnasium John Hodges
Thursday, August 21 Back to School Night 6:00 PM Campus Classroom Teachers/Admin

Saturday, August 23 Volleyball @ TBS
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM

Campus Coach Bibby

Tuesday, August 26 DAGBR BOD Meeting 6:00 PM Bengal Den Sylvia Melancon/Cheryl Ollmann
Thursday, Aug 28-29 Senior Retreat All Day/overnight Tall Timbers

Alexandria Mr. Darren/Katie Fowler
Monday, September 1 No School 

Monday, September 2 Volleyball @ Lafayette JV:  4:00 PM
V:  5:00 PM Coach Bibby

Friday, September 5 Freshman Retreat All Day Istrouma Mr. Darren/Katie Fowler
Tuesday, September 9 Volleyball @ Open Door V:  6:00 PM Open Door Coach Bibby
Thursday, September 11 Dyslexia Screening As Scheduled Academic Center Theresa Hastings
Thursday, September 11 Sophomore Retreat All Day Istrouma Retreat Center Mr. Darren/Katie Fowler
Tuesday, September 16 Volleyball @ Home V:  6:00 PM Gymnasium Coach Bibby
Thursday, September 18 Parkmeadow HOA Meeting 6:00 PM Bengal Den Coach Bibby
Tuesday, September 23 Volleyball @ Morgan City JV 5:00 PM

V 6:00 PM
Coach Bibby

Thursday, September 25 Parent Forum #1 18:30 Bengal Den Theresa Hastings
Monday, September 29 Jr. Retreat All Day Istrouma Mr. Darren/Katie Fowler
Tuesday, September 30 Volleyball Away V:  6:00 PM Coach Bibby

Jr. Beta Club

Sr. Beta Club

FFA 

Teacher related events 

Senior Only events

Exam Dates

Enrollment

Pictures

Neighborhood events

HS Events

Parent Conferences 

Academic Dates

Dyslexia Screenings

DAGBR Meetings 

All-School Events

School-related 
assemblies

Elementary only events

BPO Sponsored Events

Calendar Color Key

Athletics

Class Retreats 

No School 

Parent Educational 
Events 



Wednesday, October 1 Dyslexia Awareness Month Begins

Wednesday, October 1-2 Jr. Beta Leadership Summit All Day/Possible overnight Lafayette, LA Katie Quinn
Wednesday, October 1-2 Sr. Beta Leadership Summit All Day/Possible overnight Lafayette LA Kim Parsiola
Monday, October 6 Volleyball @ Home JV:  5:00 PM

V:  6:00 PM
Gymnasium Coach Bibby

Thursday, October 9 Dyslexia Screening As scheduled Academic Center Theresa Hastings
Thursday, October 9 FFA Forestry CDE Competition - Teams of 4 All Day To be determined Lisa Jenkins
Thursday, October 9 End of Quarter 1

Friday, October 10 - Monday, 
October 13

Fall Break - No School

Tuesday, October 14 Quarter 2 Begins

Tuesday, October 14 New Parent Orientation 10:00 AM Library Cheryl Ollmann
Friday, October 17 Group (Class) Pics/Retakes

Saurday, October 18 Bengal Tailgate - Neighborhood Social 10:00 - end of game Gymnasium Coach Bibby
Thursday, October 23 Parent Forum #2 6:30 PM Bengal Den Theresa Hastings

Friday, October 24 Fall Fest - BPO Sponsored 3:00 - 7:00 PM Campus
Kayla Abadie 
Falastin Zarruq

Elementary Field Trip

Friday, October 24 Sr. Beta Induction 8:00 AM Gymnasium Kim Parsiola

Monday, October 27
Parent Conferences
Full day:  K-5
Early dismissal:  6-12

John Hodges/Cheryl Ollmann

Tuesday, October 28 DAGBR BOD Meeting 6:00 PM Bengal Den Sylvia Melancon/Cheryl Ollmann

Tuesday, October 28
Parent Conferences 
10/28:  7th and 9th grades 
Full day:  K-5, 6,8, 10-12

As scheduled with 
conference team

Locations TBD Classroom Teachers/Admin

Wednesday, October 29
Parent Conferences
8th and 10th grades
Full day:  K-7, 9, 11-12

As scheduled with 
conference team

Locations TBD Classroom Teachers/Admin

Thursday, October 30
Parent Conferences
6th and 11th grades
Full day:  K-5, 7-9, 10 and 12

As scheduled with 
conference team

Locations TBD Classroom Teachers/Admin

Thursday, October 30 Pancakes with Pops 8:00 AM Bengal Den Angelle High/Bevin Davis

Thursday, October 30 K-4 Halloween Parties - BPO Sponsored 2:30 PM Classrooms
Kayla Abadie 
Falastin Zarruq

Friday, October 31
Parent Conferences
K-5, 12th grade
Full Day 6-11

As Scheduled Locations TBD Classroom Teachers/Admin

Friday, November 7 Jr. Beta Induction 8:00 AM Gymnasium Jr. Beta Sponsors
November 11/10 - 11/14 Homecoming Week

Tuesday, November 11 Veterans' Day Program 8:00 AM Gymnasium Angelle High/Bevin Davis/Cristal Thomas
Wednesday, November 12 FFA LDE Competition - Teams of 4 All Day  Zachary High School Lisa Jenkins
Thursday, November 13 Parent Forum #3 6:30 PM Bengal Den Theresa Hastings
Friday, November 14 Homecoming Court Announcements 2:30 PM Gymnasium Senior Class Sponsors
Saturday, November 15 Homecoming Dance 7:00 - 9:00 PM TBD Senior Class Sponsors
Tuesday, November 18 DAGBR BOD Meeting 6:00 PM Bengal Den Sylvia Melancon/Cheryl Ollmann
Thursday, November 21 Thanksgiving Luncheon 12:30 Dismissal All Day Gymnasium Angelle High/Bevin Davis/Admin/Cristal Thomas



November 24-28 Thanksgiving Break

Thursday, December 4 Holiday Pics

Friday, December 12 Handmade Holiday - BPO Sponsored 3:00 - 7:00 PM Gymnasium/Bengal Den
Kayla Abadie 
Falastin Zarruq

December 15-16 Midterms Full Day

Wednesday, December 17 Midterms 1/2 Day for ALL

December 18-January 4 Winter Break 

Monday, January 5 Teacher Inservice John Hodges/Cheryl Ollmann
Tuesday, January 6 Students Return/ Q3 Begins

Wednesday, January 7 Rising 9th grade Transition Night 6:00 PM Bengal Den Nichole Ezeff/John Hodges
Monday, January 12 Priority Enrollment Opens Angelle High/Cheryl Ollmann/Sharon Blevins
Thursday, January 15 Dyslexia Screening As scheduled Academic Center Theresa Hastings
Monday, January 19 MLK Day - No School

Thursday, January 22 Parent Forum #4 6:30 PM Bengal Den Theresa Hastings
Tuesday, January 27 DAGBR BOD Meeting 6:00 PM Bengal Den Sylvia Melancon/Cheryl Ollmann
Thursday, January 29 Senior Pictures TBD in AM TBD Nichole Ezeff

Saturday, February 7 Teddy Bear Tea - K-3 only BPO Sponsored 10:30 AM - 12:30 PM Bengal Den
Kayla Abadie 
Falastin Zarruq

Monday, February 9 Open Enrollment Begins Angelle High/Sharon Blevins
Wednesday, February 11-13 Sr. Beta State Convention All Day Baton Rouge River Center Kim Parsiola
Thursday, February 12 Dyslexia Screening As scheduled Academic Center Theresa Hastings

Friday, February 13 Valentine's Day Parties (Elementary) - BPO 
Sponsored

2:00 PM K-5 Classrooms
Kayla Abadie 
Falastin Zarruq

February 16-20 Mardi Gras Break

February 24-27 Jr. Beta State Convention All day/possible overnight Cajundome - Lafayette Katie Quinn
Thursday, February 26 Parent Forum #5 6:30 PM Bengal Den Theresa Hastings
Friday March 6 Spring Pics TBD TBD Nichole Ezeff
Thursday, March 12 Dyslexia Screening As Scheduled Academic Center Theresa Hastings
Thursday, March 12 Qtr 3 Ends

Friday, March 13 Qtr 4 Begins

March 16 - March 20 Scholastic Book Fair All week Upper Elementary Hallway Caroline McCray
Friday, March 20 Grandparents' Day - Elementary 9:00 - 10:30 AM with early 

release
Classrooms and Gymnasium Angelle High/Bevin Davis

Tuesday, March 24 DAGBR BOD Meeting 6:00 PM Bengal Den Sylvia Melancon/Cheryl Ollmann
Thursday, March 26 Parent Forum #6 6:30 PM Bengal Den Theresa Hastings
March 30 - April 2 Bibby-lympics Elementary  PE times Gymnasium Coach Bibby/Coach Lax
April 3 - 10 Good Friday - No School 

Tuesday, April 14 Flying Hands 6:30 PM Gymnasium Bernice Cooper/John Hodges
Friday, April 17 Jr. Ring Day 2:00 PM Gymnasium Renee Yesso/Sr. Class
Saturday, April 18 Prom TBD TBD Jr. Class Sponsors/Parents
Thursday, April 23 Spring Choral Concert - MS/HS 2:30 - 3:15 PM Gymnasium Cristal Thomas/Angelle High
Thursday, April 23 Bright Voices, Warm Nights (Vocal Performance) 6:30 PM Bengal Den Cristal Thomas/Angelle High



Thursday, April 23 Jr./Sr. Beta - Love the Boot All Day Campus and neighborhood Kim Parsiola
 April 27- May 1 Senior Week

Tuesday, April 28 DAGBR BOD Annual Meeting 6:00 PM Gymnasium Sylvia Melancon/Cheryl Ollmann
Wednesday, April 29 Senior Breakfast, Senior Signing Day and 

Capstone rehearsal
7:30 AM Gymnasium Renee Yesso Cheryl Ollmann/Angelle High

Thursday, April 30 Capstone Presentations 8:15 AM Gymnasium and Bengal Den
Lisa Jenkins, Denise Dupre, Cheryl Ollmann, Angelle High and Theresa 
Hastings

Friday, May 1 Last Day for Seniors

Friday, May 1 Field Day for all students As Scheduled Campus Coach Bibby
May 4-5 Senior Exams As Scheduled TBD Classroom Teachers/Renee Yesso

Monday, May 4-8 Teacher Appreciation Week - BPO Sponsored All Weem
Kayla Abadie 
Falastin Zarruq

Thursday, May 7 Senior Walk & Graduation Rehearsal 9:30AM Gymnasium Cheryl Ollmann
Friday, May 8 Class of 2026 Graduation 7:00 PM Gymnasium Angelle High/Cheryl Ollmann/Erin Laley
Monday, May 11 Muffins with Moms 8:30 AM Gymnasium Angelle High, Bevin Davis, Classroom Teachers
Tuesday, May 12 Awards Program:  Grades 6-11 2:00 PM Gymnasium Angelle High, Renee Yesso and Classroom Teachers
Wednesday, May 13 Final Exams - Full Day As Scheduled Classrooms MS/HS Teachers/Renee Yesso/John Hodges
Thursday, May 14 Final Exams - Full Day As Scheduled Classrooms MS/HS Teachers/Renee Yesso/John Hodges
Friday, May 15 Final Exams - Half Day As Scheduled Classrooms MS/HS Teachers/Renee Yesso/John Hodges
Friday, May 15 Awards Program: Grades K-5 9:30 AM Gymnasium Elementary Teachers/Renee Yesso/John Hodges
Friday, May 18-19 End of Year Conferences As Scheduled Classrooms Classroom Teachers/Division Leads/John Hodges
Friday, May 18-20 Teacher Work Days

Tuesday, May 26 DAGBR BOD Meeting 6:00 PM Bengal Den Sylvia Melancon/Cheryl Ollmann
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